THE DATASHEET OF
AT29LV1024-15TC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• Single Voltage Range, 3V to 3.6V Supply
• 3-volt Only Read and Write Operation
• Software Protected Programming

MODE(4)
AT29LV102410
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
150 15 0.05 AT29LV1024-15JC
AT29LV1024-15TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.05 AT29LV1024-15JI
AT29LV1024-15TI
44J
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
200 15 0.05 AT29LV1024-20JC
AT29LV1024-20TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.10 AT29LV1024-20JI
AT29LV1024-20TI
44J
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
250 15 0.05 AT29LV1024-25JC
AT29LV1024-25TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
15 0.10 AT29LV1024-25JI
AT29LV1024-25TI
44J
48T
Industrial